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FOTINGO
FAN MOTOR
THT
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DRAGO
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FAN MOTOR
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FAROGA
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ISLAS CANARIAS

@ http://www.clasicacanaria.com
@ http://escuderiafaroga.jimdo.com
Ki https://es-es.facebook.com/escuderiafaroga

Contacto:
escuderiafaroga@gmail.com
Tif: 654 472 261

ORDEN DE SALIDA Y HORARIO DE VERIFICACIONES

CONDUCTOR
AINHOA HERNANDEZ
KIKE ALVAREZ
NICOLAS SANCHEZ
JOSE ALEJANDRO MORA
ROBERTO GARCIA
JUAN DE LA ROSA
ALEJANDRO MORENO
MANUEL GONZALEZ
JOSE M. HERNANDEZ
M?2 VICTORIA MORENO
JESUS LUJAN

JORGE BETHENCOURT
MIGUEL A. BENITO
TOMAS PEREZ
PEDRO ALVARADO
JOSE MEDINA
DOMINGO MARTINEZ
PEDRO RAMIREZ
CALIXTO MIRANDA
JUAN PEREZ
FRANCISCO MARTIN
JOSE M. ZERPA

JOSE PEREZ

JUAN R. SARMIENTO
DAVID NAVARRO
RAMON CABRERA
DOMINGO ALVARADO
PEDRO JIMENEZ
JOSE A. PEREZ
MARTIN GONZALEZ
JOSE A. MENDEZ
JOSE MANUEL SUAREZ
SANTIAGO PERERA
LEONARDO PEREZ
VICENTE CLIMENT
ORLANDO MARTIN
PIPO BENITEZ-INGLOT
NEFTALiI RAMIREZ
OSCAR QUINTANA
YONATHAN CASTRO
JOSE FCO. VARELA
JOSE GARCIA
FRANCIS RiOS
NICOLAS GONZALEZ
IGNACIO JIMENEZ
FELIPE G. GONZALEZ
BORJA SANTANA

NAVEGANTE
ANTONIO PEREZ
JORGE VILA
JUAN M. SANCHEZ
ROBERTO FEBLES
CARLOS L. MIRANDA
SERGIO MARRERO
JOSIMAR JIMENEZ
RICARDO ESPINOSA
DANIEL HERNANDEZ
LEONARDO PERERA
YERAY HERNANDEZ
BENTEJUi RODRIGUEZ
JUAN J. ALONSO
CARLOS PEREZ LUIS
MARIA ALVARADO
MANUEL PERDOMO
AYLA MARTINEZ
JUAN M. BENITEZ
PABLO LLARENA
AYRTON PEREZ
JOSE GAMEZ
JOSE M. HERRERA
ARMICHE MENDOZA
HECTOR GONZALEZ
CRISTINA PERERA
MIGUEL ANGEL CHINEA

ALEJANDRO MONTESDEOCA

ALEXIS GONZALEZ
GERARDO PEREZ
ORLANDO NUEZ

IVAN MEDINA
MANUEL CERPA
DARIO PERERA

IBAN SANTANA
CARMELO MENDOZA
QUINTINO DiAZ
NORBERTO MANZANO
HONORIO SUAREZ
RUBEN QUINTANA
JUAN PABLO CABRERA
YOLANDA PULIDO
CRISTO SUAREZ
EDUARD RiOS

JAVIER GONZALEZ
RAQUEL JIMENEZ
MARCOS JIMENEZ
LUIS HERNANDEZ

VEHICULO
TOYOTA STARLET
PORSCHE 911
SAAB 99 COUPE
OPEL ASCONA B
HONDA CIVIC
RENAULT R-8
RENAULT 4 TL
FORD FIESTA XR2
FORD ESCORT MK |
BMW 318
SEAT RONDA CRONO
BMW 320
MERCEDES BENZ
BMW 318 |
SEAT 127
BMW 320
AUDI COUPE GT
SEAT PANDA
TOYOTA STARLET 1,3 S
TOYOTA COROLLA KE30
MITSUBISHI LANCER
SEAT 850
TOYOTA STARLET
TOYOTA COROLLA DX
BMW 316 E30
BMW 318 E30
BMW 315
DATSUN CHERRY
FORD FIESTA XR2
SEAT 127
OPEL MANTA GSI
BMW 323 | E30
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
RENAULT 21 T QUADRA
OPEL KADETT
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
VOLKSWAGEN POLO C.
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
TOYOTA COROLLA COUPE
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
VW JETTAGL 1,6
OPEL CORSA
OPEL CORSA GSI 1,6
OPEL CORSA 1,3 SR
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
PEUGEOT 205 RALLY
VW GOLF GTI
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1979
1986
1969
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1981
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1987
1987
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1988
1985
1985
1989
1985
1988
1984
1986
1989
1988
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18:00
18:02
18:04
18:06
18:08
18:10
18:12
18:14
18:16
18:18
18:20
18:22
18:24
18:26
18:28
18:30
18:32
18:34
18:36
18:38
18:40
18:42
18:44
18:46
18:48
18:50
18:52
18:54
18:56
18:58
19:00
19:02
19:04
19:06
19:08
19:10
19:12
19:14
19:16
19:18
19:20
19:22
19:24
19:26
19:28
19:30
19:32
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